

JOIN THE IWEC FOUNDATION'S "PAY IT FORWARD" CAMPAIGN

Ways to Financially Support IWEC and Women-Owned Businesses

For the IWEC Foundation to continue its work, expand its reach, hold conferences, and create more opportunities for women-owned business growth, we must be financially sustainable. Every nonprofit depends on a strong base of supporters and the IWEC Foundation is not an exception. We rely on sponsors and donors to achieve our goals and are counting on our network to support our mission.

These are a few opportunities for our supporters to participate:

- BECOME AN ANNUAL SPONSOR
 - Sponsorships range from US\$2,500 to US\$50,000 with each level offering its own set of benefits.
- BECOME AN IWEC FOUNDATION "PAY IT FORWARD" ANNUAL DONOR
 Contribute US\$1,000 or US\$500 per year for five years. Payment can be made in one donation or on an annual basis.
- DONATE/UNDERWRITE A SPECIFIC LINE ITEM

 Examples include IWEC Foundation personnel, office, marketing and press costs, printing, and so forth.
- RECRUIT ADDITIONAL SUPPORT

Active other corporate sponsors and donors.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT AND BELIEF IN IWEC'S MISSION!

Please complete, scan, and email this form to nancyp@iwecfoundation.org; or visit iwecawards.com/support.

The IWEC Foundation is a 501c(3) not-for-profit in the United States. As such, all US companies are able to declare a 100% tax deduction for supporting IWEC.

IWEC FOUNDATION "PAY IT FORWARD" CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTION

Contact Name:			
Company Name:			
Email Address:			
Are you an awardee or pas	t awardee? Yes No	o	
I wish to make the followir	g contribution to the IV	VEC Foundation. Please check	к appropriate
Annual Sponsor: I	Please send me more in	formation on these opportuni	nities and ben
 Annual Donor: 	\$1,000	\$500	
 Donation: To und 	erwrite a specific IWEC	need - please send me more i	information_
 Please send me m 	ore information I can fo	orward to other potential done	ors and spons

If you wish to make a contribution to the organization and pay through a wire transfer, please use this exact banking information:

,	<u> </u>
International Womens Entrepreneurial	
TD Bank	If you wish to make a contribution to the organization and pay
469 Seventh Avenue, New York, NY 10018	with a credit card, please <u>visit our Donation page</u> .
212-414-7201	
EIN: 45-5249319	Thank you for supporting The IWEC Foundation!
Routing Number: 026013673	
Account Number: 4364060164	
Swift Code: NRTHUS33	